

Budget Direct Insured's Veh No : SMF2742T

Date of Accident : 09 July 2022

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Mr Lin Boon Chee

Date : 14 July 2022

Estimate To Repair SMU7255X - Toyota PRIUS HYBRID 1.8S CVT

Chassis No : ZVW516146022

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		<u>LIST ITEMS</u>	
01	1 pc	rear bumper	\$ 549.00
02	1 pc	rear bumper tow cover	\$ 55.00
03	8 ps	rear bumper clips @ \$4.50	\$ 36.00
04	2 ps	rear bumper side retainer @ \$45.00	\$ 90.00
05	1 pc	rear bumper lower pad	\$ 489.08
06	1 pc	rear bumper beam	\$ 205.70
07	2 ps	rear bumper bracket @ \$139.60	\$ 279.20
08	1 pc	tailgate lid	\$ 1,096.10
09	1 pc	tailgate lid Prius bdge	\$ 85.60
10	1 pc	tailgate lid hybrid Synergy drive badge	\$ 99.80
11	1 pc	tailgate lid outer garnish	\$ 824.00
12	2 ps	tail lamp @ \$417.30	\$ 834.60
13	1 pc	rear end panel	\$ 658.00
14	1 pc	rear end panel top garnish	\$ 195.70
15	1 pc	rear end panel weatherstrip	\$ 254.10
			\$ 5,751.88
		Less 25 %	\$ 1,437.97
			\$ 4,313.91
		<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>	
16	1 set	rear bumper parking sensor	\$ 350.00
17	1 pc	rear windscreen glass sealant	\$ 80.00
18	1 pc	rear licence plate	\$ 50.00
			\$ 480.00
		<u>LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES</u>	
01		To transfer of tailgate fittings, fixture and perform waterseepage test.	\$ 60.00
02		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$ 120.00
03		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$ 50.00
04		To reinstall of reverse camera	\$ 50.00
05		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$ 60.00
06		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$ 680.00



陳林摩哆私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Budget Direct Insured's Veh No : SMF2742T

Date of Accident : 09 July 2022

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Mr Lin Boon Chee

Date : 14 July 2022

Estimate To Repair SMU7255X - Toyota PRIUS HYBRID 1.8S CVT

Chassis No : ZVW516146022

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
07		<u>LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES</u>	
		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 700.00
			\$ 1,720.00
		Total	\$ 6,513.91